Serapias Data Sheet
The Information provided herein is subject to change without prior notice by Juganu.
Please verify all details with Juganu. Any information included in this document is and
shall remain, at all times, the exclusive property of Juganu Ltd. and/or its licensors.
Neither the furnishing, receipt or possession of any information thereof shall constitute
the granting or transferring of any right or license to copy, use or reproduce such
information or any physical article or device, or any part thereof, nor to derive any
benefit therefrom, in any way, unless approved otherwise in writing by Juganu Ltd.

40W 497*410 590*485*485 4.5 kg 5.8 kg
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
Product Power Family CCT
Wireless
(COM)
AC
protection
unit
Distribution
curve
Diffuser
Cover
Class
JLED-SL xxxW Serapias xx Wx Px Dxx DFx Cx
  Default
CCT
(other values possible)
30 – 3000K
40 – 4000K standard
Wx
W0 – Wireless controller is not integrated standard
WM – JNET1 & JCMS is integrated
Px
P0 – Standard surge protection (10kV) included;  standard
P1 – JACTP (AC total protection module) included
Distribution curves
D01 – Symmetrical: Type VS, Very Short s standard
D02 - Asymmetry: Type II, Short
Diffuser PC cover
DF1 – Prismatic PC cover
DF2 – Transparent cover standard
Cx
C1  - class I installation standard
C2  - class II installation
# Ordering Example
JLED-GL-035W-SERAPIAS-40-W0-P0-D01-DF1 -C1